
2024 Spring  Sec 1 Round 9 Wed, Nov 6, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B D MF MA M% GF GA

Carters 1 55 6 1 2 0 37 26 142 134 119

Zorba Dundee 47 5 2 2 0 32 31 103 128 123

Coburg Cartel 41 2 6 1 0 35 37 95 146 142

Le Gassick 1 37 3 4 2 0 28 35 80 120 134

Rosario 1 36 2 5 2 0 30 33 91 121 131

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Teakle, Oscar Carters 1 16 5 51 32 1524 033333033330333332331

Sukprasertkul, Tirawich Rosario 1 14 7 50 36 1553 320333322333103133333

Glynn, Mark D Zorba Dundee 13 5 44 28 1574 323312333333330303

Lin, William Coburg Cartel 12 12 51 49 1433 331023331232230033323213

Gallicchio, Domenico Carters 1 11 7 43 37 1498 133333313232322033

Fitzgerald, Paul Le Gassick 1 10 5 34 25 1530 333300312331333

Durand, Ben Rosario 1 10 11 40 45 1474 131003320333333302022

Hood, Anthony Zorba Dundee 9 9 35 34 1428 303133102013331332

Luk, Eric 8 1 26 9 1640 323333333

Iftikhar, Khizar Carters 1 8 13 33 46 1481 210000021133333233030

Xu Somers, Ashley Coburg Cartel 7 5 25 19 1582 013312333303

Takahashi, Yuya 6 3 19 16 1542 330330331

Ngo, Brandon Coburg Cartel 6 12 30 40 1444 130301211303230322

D.V., Jayasuriyan Jay Le Gassick 1 5 4 16 17 1451 333003013

Yoshida, Akie Le Gassick 1 5 13 32 46 1378 312332133221112101

Antoniou, Peter Zorba Dundee 5 13 29 43 1377 132211103122303310

Gracias, Chester 4 2 14 12 1498 133133

Garg, Lokesh 3 3 14 10 1497 133223

Wajngarten, Matthew 2 1 8 3 1373 323

Sofat, Vibhas 2 1 8 6 1579 233

Tu, Duncan 2 1 7 4 1586 313

Shetty, Dio 2 4 9 16 1315 011133

Chambers, Stephen 1 2 5 7 1434 113

Andipoh, Herry 1 5 6 15 1363 030021

Mallia, Shane 0 6 10 18 1407 221212

Muhammad, Aoun Rosario 1 0 6 4 18 1451 010210

Trang, Alan 0 3 3 9 1400 120

Bennett, Belgin 0 3 3 9 1391 012



2024 Spring  Sec 2 Round 9 Wed, Nov 6, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B D MF MA M% GF GA

Le Gassick 2 51 5 2 2 0 36 27 133 138 109

Kasser 2 50 4 4 1 0 38 34 112 149 149

Carters 2 43 4 3 2 0 31 32 97 127 128

Bisiach 2 37 3 4 2 0 28 35 80 119 137

Makaling 2 35 2 5 2 0 29 34 85 119 129

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Ghanizadeh, Mehdi Kasser 2 15 9 56 41 1382 323323321303333333023203

Trang, Alan Bisiach 2 14 4 47 26 1400 333330322333333133

Stuart, Glenn Le Gassick 2 13 8 47 33 1375 332033331233330021333

Lewin, Aron Kasser 2 13 11 50 52 1324 233332333112331303003113

Wajngarten, Matthew Carters 2 12 9 48 41 1373 311122333203133332333

Hagoel, Tamir Carters 2 11 7 38 31 1374 232333030303331303

Kumar, David Makaling 2 10 8 36 34 1362 300023313332333301

Shetty, Dio Kasser 2 10 14 43 56 1315 020131333022321333003032

Latta, Gordon Le Gassick 2 9 12 43 45 1346 201121333312232331331

Kilderry, Jim Makaling 2 9 12 39 43 1334 033300123333113222031

Marchant, Phillip Makaling 2 9 12 38 46 1300 013233313313020120331

Grgic, Steven Le Gassick 2 8 7 30 28 1343 133310313331302

Ooi, Richard Bisiach 2 7 14 34 51 1312 320130231103023223030

Andipoh, Herry 6 0 18 3 1363 333333

Ninolakis, Terry Carters 2 6 15 34 51 1290 013223223010023330022

Niu, Kian Ken Bisiach 2 6 15 34 53 1310 131030201130132123322

Gracias, Chester 2 1 7 5 1498 331

Scott, John 1 2 6 6 1354 132

Gao, Guiqin 1 2 4 7 1355 103



2024 Spring  Sec 3 Round 9 Wed, Nov 6, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B D MF MA M% GF GA

LPAL 71 7 1 1 0 50 22 227 175 100

Makaling 3 43 4 3 2 0 31 32 97 123 130

Rosario 3 43 4 3 2 0 31 32 97 120 135

Kasser 3 31 2 5 2 0 25 38 66 113 142

Bisiach 3 28 1 6 2 0 25 38 66 117 141

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Cambareri, Adam LPAL 23 1 71 11 1408 333333333323333333333333

Chau, Lachlan LPAL 13 8 51 39 1224 232333331333132332113

Wang, Laihua Makaling 3 13 8 47 43 1264 333233333313133101

Spencer, Harry LPAL 12 12 47 46 1255 112313332302303233003303

Cheng, Wen Bisiach 3 11 10 46 43 1193 023213333321232033313

Rossignuolo, Jacob Kasser 3 11 10 42 43 1235 012231213333003333

Sharma, Atul 8 4 30 22 1282 313323233313

Vasudevan, Anjali Rosario 3 7 5 27 25 1229 133323031332

Klapcic, Nino Rosario 3 7 8 24 29 1222 330300300303132

Ball, Melisa Rosario 3 7 11 32 43 1248 310310233203201332

Liang, Moxuan Bisiach 3 7 14 40 48 1152 232203112333223101213

Watson, Kevin Makaling 3 7 14 31 49 1189 302000133132301030

Watson, Paul G Makaling 3 6 8 26 28 1191 030212023331

Shen, Yiran Bisiach 3 5 4 17 18 1256 303313103

Gao, Guiqin 4 2 14 7 1355 330332

Demirel, Ross 3 0 9 5 1055 333

Liwanag, Pol 3 3 13 12 1239 332032

Zhang, John 3 6 15 22 1227 210213

Punjwani, Rafiq 3 6 14 21 1256 230130320

Shetty, Max 2 1 6 4 1254 033

Evripidou, Evripides 2 1 6 6 1216 330

Permadi, Rahadian Citu Kasser 3 2 16 25 51 1124 111122130121311

Xing, Qianjin 1 2 4 6 1232 310

Chay, Laurel 1 5 7 17 1240 130021

Li, Helen 0 3 1 9 1000 100



2024 Spring  Sec 4 Round 9 Wed, Nov 6, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B D MF MA M% GF GA

Le Gassick 4 62 6 1 2 0 44 19 232 150 100

Pascoe 4 52 5 2 2 0 37 26 142 137 102

Rosario 4 36 2 6 1 0 30 42 71 129 156

Makaling 4 35 3 4 2 0 26 37 70 112 140

Backhand Developers 31 2 5 2 0 25 38 66 108 138

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Milovac, Antony Pascoe 4 16 2 51 14 1260 333233333133333333

Ghimire, Yogendra Le Gassick 4 14 1 44 17 1247 333332333333333

Byrne, Brian Le Gassick 4 13 5 46 26 1142 333223333332133303

Fusca, Joseph Le Gassick 4 12 9 44 39 1149 323330331023333203130

Szeto, Don Pascoe 4 11 10 44 41 1110 331313133333203121113

Stiles, Charles Makaling 4 11 10 41 41 1177 201303233131313333300

Garcia Trujillo, Samuel David Rosario 4 10 5 33 20 1241 312333330033303

Hadiya, Sanjay Backhand Developers 9 9 36 35 1113 333130213313303211

Azarmehr, Abbas Makaling 4 8 7 31 31 1164 013133313331321

Sharma, Tapas Rosario 4 7 8 26 33 1146 303210033303032

Fardpour, Tohid 6 15 25 52 1028 131011001333030000131

Shetty, Max Backhand Developers 5 1 16 6 1254 133333

Anderson, Robin 5 4 20 13 1198 333131321

Coruk, Yildirim Yilch Rosario 4 5 19 37 64 1093 022022203021113103321231

Evripidou, Evripides 4 5 18 20 1216 122333301

Vincent, Luke Backhand Developers 4 14 25 48 1098 001222213330230010

Wong, James Makaling 4 4 14 24 46 1082 010020232311310302

Liwanag, Pol 3 0 9 3 1239 333

Substitute, Temp1 3 0 9 4 333

Ford, Cameron Pascoe 4 3 12 19 39 1055 300201131020321

Donlon, Michael 2 1 7 4 1149 133

Padhya, Purushottam 2 1 7 4 1141 331

Xing, Qianjin 2 1 6 3 1232 033

Sapkota, Susan 2 7 12 25 1075 302110311

Singh, Gurpreet 1 2 6 8 1265 132



2024 Spring  Sec 5 Round 9 Wed, Nov 6, 2024

https://www.coburgtabletennis.club/

Team Pts W L B D MF MA M% GF GA

Le Gassick 5 61 5 2 2 0 46 17 271 151 80

Bisiach 5 48 4 3 2 0 36 27 133 130 109

Carters 5 47 5 2 2 0 32 31 103 123 128

Matison 5 40 3 5 1 0 31 41 76 133 145

Kasser 5 20 1 6 2 0 17 46 37 78 153

Player Team MF MA GF GA Rating Form

Yacoub, Johnny Le Gassick 5 17 4 54 19 1121 331333333013313333333

Donlon, Michael Bisiach 5 16 5 53 24 1149 033333133333333233113

Senturk, Umut Le Gassick 5 15 6 49 27 1026 131333313330333331330

Cuellar, Martin Le Gassick 5 14 7 48 34 1008 013333033301233333233

Luo, Wenbo Harry Matison 5 12 9 47 36 1078 333303022321323333320

Kredinac, Mike Carters 5 12 9 44 41 1067 31133130333330223331

Li, Mengrui Matison 5 11 7 42 27 1077 123333331123032333

Carter, Kaylene Carters 5 10 5 34 27 1032 303332330133313

Sheikh, Ilyas Bisiach 5 10 11 39 43 979 303013302210330132333

Smith, Steve Aaron Bisiach 5 9 9 34 35 1037 331101033233103133

Menegol, Elio Carters 5 9 12 39 45 1001 033312032332020133302

Luo, Dong Kasser 5 8 7 28 27 1041 330313113003331

Cheung, Edmond Kasser 5 5 13 27 47 1018 101030323221131301

Yu, Willa Matison 5 4 17 26 53 976 022123023000110320103

Singh, Gurpreet 3 0 9 1 1265 333

Yang, Bin Tai Ted 2 1 8 5 1086 332

Oldham, Cameron 2 1 8 6 876 233

Di Grande, Dom 1 5 6 15 957 311001

Al-Aubera, Zaid 1 11 8 34 944 010130020010

Puangjaktha, Prahyat Kasser 5 1 20 11 60 794 10101021001000000001

Li, Helen 0 3 1 9 1000 100


